LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 10/14/21 22:40
FOX BOAL PAGE 1
LEAGUE #767: GREENTRAI LS/ 3RD SAT UNI TED
WEEK #2 - 10/16/21

CENTER PHONE: 630- 690- 2400

SATURDAY - 6:15 P. M 90% OF 220 - 7 PO NTS

LEAGUE PRESI DENT: PHONE:

LEAGUE SECRETARY: JI M THATCHER PHONE: 630-690- 2400

LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 1 OF 9

TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS

1. # 8-MSSED | T BY THAT MJCH 7 7 0 1. 000 2683 540 567 1621
2. #12-HOLY SPLITS 20 7 0 1. 000 2651 673 726 2021
3. # 2-NO BALLS 11 5 2 . 714 2586 634 645 1902
4. # 5-Z TEAM 8 5 2 . 714 2566 595 621 1786
5. #10-NO CAPTAI N TO SPARE 10 5 2 . 714 2564 429 456 1289
6. #13-TEAM 13 18 5 2 . 714 2418 405 436 1215
7. # 3-THE BEEJAY' S 13 4 3 .571 2485 541 597 1624
8. # 4-VEDONT GVE A SPLIT 16 3 4 . 428 2592 497 501 1491
9. # 1-HOLY SPLIT 14 2 5 . 285 2556 544 580 1632

10. # 6-BITE ME 17 2 5 . 285 2487 516 538 1548

11. # 9-THAT' S HOW VE RCOLL 19 2 5 . 285 2395 419 443 1258

12. #11- Pl NHEADS 12 0 7 . 000 2473 507 515 1522

13. #14-SPLITS & G GALES 15 0 7 . 000 1680 560 560 1680

14. # 7-TEAM 7 9 0 7 . 000 1302 434 434 1302

SECRETARY ON LANE 14

H GH SCR  GAME- - MEN
278 JOHN POLZI N

202 JI'M JENNER

179 JCE BODZI OCH
157 JOHN ARCHER

141 MARK FOURNI ER

H GH SCR SERI ES- - MEN
725 DANI EL MORALES
586 JOHN STARSHAK

548 ED BARBEAU

453 DANNY GOLI SZEWEKI
425 M KE MAXSE

H GH HDCP. GAME- - MEN
256 KEN JAMES

235 PAUL BERKSHI RE
233 ED SULLI VAN

223 BRETT NORDMEYER

H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - MEN
710 JOHN BRI STOW

698 JASON BAYGOCD

672 CHRI S WER

663 TONY VALENTE

627 2 WAY TIE

H GH SCR. GAME- - WOVEN
176 ERI N JENNER

148 PEGGY STARSHAK
144 COLLEEN BLANE

131 LAURI E DENNI NG

H GH SCR  SERI ES- - WOMVEN
505 M CHELE BODZI OCH
398 WENDY BARBEAU

384 JULI A BRI GGS

369 JENNY MAXSE

346 SUE SULLI VAN

H GH HDCP. GAME- - WOVEN
242 JULI E FOURN ER
235 LI Z GOLI SZEWSKI
234 RANELLE BERKSHI RE
226 REBECCA BAYGOOD

H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - WOVEN
704 VI VI AN NAYLCR

663 ElI LEEN KUZNI AR

660 CI NDY BREZI CH

657 ANNETTE VALENTE

623 JOANNA MARSZALEK

HI GH AVERAGE- - MEN
241.6 DANI EL MORALES
225.0 JOHN POLZI N
195. 3 JOHN STARSHAK
184.3 JI M JENNER
182. 6 ED BARBEAU

H GH AVERAGE- - WOVEN
168. 3 M CHELE BODZI OCH
143. 6 ERI N JENNER

132. 6 VENDY BARBEAU
128.0 JULI A BRI GGS
126.3 JULI E FOURN ER

H GH SCR  GAME- - TEAM H GH SCR  SERI ES- - TEAM
645 NO BALLS 2021 HOLY SPLITS
597 THE BEEJAY' S 1786 Z TEAM
538 BI TE ME 1680 SPLITS & G GAES
443 THAT' S HOW WE ROLL 1302 TEAM 7
H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM
888 HOLY SPLIT 2683 M SSED I T BY THAT MJUCH
881 NO CAPTAIN TO SPARE 2592 VE DON'T G VE A SPLIT
837 TEAM 13 2473 Pl NHEADS
FERXJST*** LAST WEEK' S H GH SCORES *x*2NDF**

297 DANIEL MORALES

MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 278 JOHN POLZIN



725
297
725

DANI EL MORALES
DANI EL MORALES
DANI EL MORALES

183
505
256
704

M CHELE BCDZI OCH
M CHELE BODZI OCH
ERI N JENNER

VI VI AN NAYLOR

***NO QUALI FI ERS* **
***NO QUALI FI ERS* **

MEN HI GH SERI ES
MEN HIGH GAME
MEN HI GH SERI ES

WOVEN HI GH
WOMVEN HI GH
WOVEN HI GH
WOVEN HI GH

GAME
SERI ES
GAMVE
SERI ES

SCRATCH
HANDI CAP
HANDI CAP
SCRATCH
SCRATCH
HANDI CAP
HANDI CAP

MEN MOST PI NS OVER AVERAGE

WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE

675
278
710
176
431
244
679

JOHN POLZI N
JOHN POLZIN
JOHN BRI STOW

ERI N JENNER

ERI' N JENNER

VI VI AN NAYLOR

M CHELE BQDZI OCH

138
127
146
178

148
160
188
234

144
111
176
202

116
121

181

158
183
141
179

110
167
141
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HSS LAST PINS GV AVG ENT HDCP HGS
TM #8-M SSED | T BY THAT MJCH
369 369 369 3 123 VI VI AN NAYLOR 92 90 129
320 320 320 3 106 JOHN ARCHER 147 65 157
425 425 425 3 141 ClI NDY BREZI CH 106 91 130
518 518 518 3 172 KEN JAMES 139 58 184
HDCP=+303  AVG=542
TM #9- THAT' S HOW WE ROLL
370 370 370 3 123 KI RSTEN CARROLL 88 128 88
398 398 398 3 132 GAVI N CARROLL 151 85 132
548 548 548 3 182 RANELLE BERKSHI RE 107 102 133
586 586 586 3 195 PAUL BERKSHI RE 111 98 137
o ... 0 0 0
HDCP=+222 AVG=632
TM #10- NO CAPTAI N TO SPARE
345 345 345 3 115 TONY VALENTE 114 84 137
295 295 295 3 98 ANNETTE VALENTE 99 98 114
431 431 431 3 143 WES NUPPENAU 123 87 0
553 553 553 3 184 JI'LL NUPPENAU 110 99 0
HDCP=+304  AVG=540
TM #11- Pl NHEADS
333 333 333 3 111 KI'M ROZYCKI 129 81 0
334 334 334 3 111 SUE SULLI VAN 122 94 124
o ... 0 0 ED SULLI VAN 135 68 157
515 515 515 3171 DAN ROZYCKI 139 72 0
o ... 0 0
HDCP=+336  AVG=506
TM #12- HOLY SPLI TS
379 379 379 3 126 JOANNA MARSZALEK --- 111 114
505 505 505 3 168 JOHN PCOLZI N 220 0 278
403 403 403 3 134 LAURI E DENNI NG --- 99 131
499 499 499 3 166 DANI EL MORALES === 0 297
HDCP=+255  AVG=594
TM #13- TEAM 13
330 330 330 3 110 BRETT NORDVEYER 102 109 117
453 453 453 3 151 KATE SULLI VAN 98 123 92
345 345 345 3 115 JENNI FER NORDVEYER 93 123 87
0 0 0 0 KATE GOEBEL --- 0 0
TM #14-SPLITS & G GEAES
0 0 0 BETH JALLI CK --- 0 0
0 0 0 RYAN JALLI CK --- 0 0
0 0 0 CHRI S WER 121 76 142
o ... 0 0 JULI A BRI GGS 126 82 136
HDCP=+365  AVG=474
0 0 0 0 20-BILL TOVAZI N JR --- 0 0
0 0 0 157- BURGESS WATTS 143 69 0
0 0 0 0 264- DANNY TOVAZI N --- 0 0
0 0 0 0 290- SAM PRETE --- 0 0
0 0 0 0 330- LORRI  SARCCKA --- 0 0
0 0 0 0 332-JCE GALVIN --- 0 0
0 0 0 0 336- JULI E HENDRI X === 0 0
0 0 0 341-JCE GRAJ 161 53 0
0 0 0 353-JI M ROZAK 115 94 0
0 0 0 359- M KE GREGORY 141 71 0
0 0 0 368-WLL ROZAK 98 109 0
0 0 0 386- DAVE NI CHOLAS 132 79 0
0 0 0 390- ROBI N MOLI NA 111 98 0
0 0 0 392- LI SA TRUTYHER 127 83 0
0 0 0 394- SCOTT SCHLAETTY 107 101 0
0 0 0 404- VARY RI CE 98 109 0
0 0 0 406- ONEN O REILY 129 81 0
0 0 0 408- MVARYANN BLANE 86 120 0
0 0 0 410- HEATHER TOVBARELLI 87 119 0
0 0 0 412- NI ZAR | STANBCUI 146 66 0
o ... 0 0 438-JANET WLLIS 125 85 0
309 309 309 3 103 448- TANYA B --- 117 100

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG WEEKS

ENT HDCP

TM #1-HOLY SPLIT

JENNY MAXSE 131 87
REBECCA BAYGOOD 110 102
M KE MAXSE 143 71
JASON BAYGOCD 153 43
TM #2- NO BALLS
PEGGY STARSHAK 127 87
VENDY BARBEAU 131 79
ED BARBEAU 167 34
JOHN STARSHAK 200 22
TONI YOUNG === 0
TM #3- THE BEEJAY' S
COLLEEN BLANE 127 94
DREW BLANE 131 109
ERI N JENNER 131 69
JI'M JENNER 171 32
TM #4-WE DON' T G VE A SPLIT
ElI LEEN KUZNI AR 97 98
NANCY BRI STOWV 113 98
DAN KUZNI AR 113 96
JOHN BRI STOW 147 44
JEN KUZI NAR 109 99
T™M #5-Z TEAM
JULI E FOURNI ER --- 84
M CHELE BODZI CCH 155 46
MARK FOURNI ER ... 77
JOE BODZI OCH 174 48
T™M #6- Bl TE ME
ERI CA GOLI SZEWSKI 121 99
DANNY GOLI SZEWSKI 155 62
LI Z GOLI SZEWSKI --- 94
M KE GOLI SZEWSKI --- 0
T™ #7- TEAM 7
TOM HERVAN 134 7
JOANNE PHI LLI PS 90 117
KATI E EARLS 100 108
HARRY EARLS 150 63

*SUBSTI TUTES*

18- CHAR TOVAZI N --- 0
156- PAM WATTS 117 92
164- ANNA GORDON --- 0
288-JOE O REI LEY -- 0
329-DEB GALVI N -- 0
331- BOB SARCCKA -- 0
335- CAYDEN === 0
340- SUE GRAJ 123 87
352- ANGELA ROZAK 127 83
358- MAUREEN GREGCORY 139 72
367- CHRI STI REHR 77 128
385-LI SA NI CHOLAS 133 78
389- GEORGE BANAKI S 91 116
391- VARTY MOLI NA 104 104
393- KEN TRUTYCHER 162 52
395- NORRI NE SCHLAETTY 128 82
405- TI M DI ETSCH 171 44
407-VARIE O REILY 89 117
409- JOHN TOVBARELLI 140 72
411- CI NDY | STANBCQUI 108 100
437-BETSY | LLI NGAMORTH 131 80
447-JOHN B --- 105

LANES 7-8
10/ 16/ 21 8-5
11/ 20/ 21 7-6

8-9

2-11
1-12

3-1
4-2

14- 4
13-3

6- 13

9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
7-10

9-12

5-14 11-10

HSS LAST PINS
359 359 359
441 441 441
354 354 354
467 467 467
HDCP=+304
231 231 231
375 375 375
319 319 319
333 333 333
HDCP=+413
378 378 378
333 333 333
o ... 0
o ... 0
HDCP=+368
o ... 0
346 346 346
432 432 432
o ... 0
HDCP=+315
290 290 290
675 675 675
331 331 331
725 725 725
HDCP=+210
294 294 294
251 251 251
250 250 250
o ... 0
0 . 0
o ... 0
405 405 405
384 384 384
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269 269
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26

GVB AVG

119
147
118
155
AVG=539

W www

3 77
3 125
3 106
3 111
AVG=419

3 126

3 111

0

0
AVG=470

0

3 115

3 144

0
AVG=527

3 96
3 225
3 110
3 241
AVG=672

3 98
3 83
3 83
0 0

135
128
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